

Hello friends!

We are thrilled to announce the second annual 219 Mom Prom to be held Saturday, March 30th, 2019 at Patrician Banquets in Schererville, IN. The Mom Prom was originated in 2006 by Betsy Crapps. The concept is for women to enjoy a fun night out while raising money for charities. In 2017 there were over 50 Mom Proms throughout the country, raising thousands of dollars for needy charities. For more details, visit the website: www.momprom.org.

The Mom Prom is a wonderful ladies night out for which women wear their old prom gowns, bridesmaid dresses or wedding gowns and dance the night away, have fun and help support a worthy cause. For the first annual 219 Mom Prom we will be choosing different charities to donate too including:

The Mom Prom Help Fund. With this program, Mom Prom will be able to give back to individuals in need throughout the year after the prom who are in immediate need due to illness or other immediate emergencies.

Haven House. A 24-hour emergency shelter for domestic violence victims and their dependents. The purpose of Haven House is to provide safe housing, the esstentials for everyday living, and support services to femaled adults and their children who are victims of domestic/sexual assault and to assist them in breaking the cycle of violence through education, counseling, advocacy, referral, and skill building techniques.

Local Woman in Need. Each year a new woman will be chosen.

Your suggestion! Do you have a group or family who could be helped?

Here is where we need your help! The Mom Prom depends on contributions and support from businesses and professionals like you. We would be so grateful if you could provide us with items or gift certificates for our silent auction or a monetary donation for our charities.

We ask that you give this heartfelt request consideration and wish to thank you in advance for your generous support.

219 Mom Prom was founded locally by 219 Productions, For donations, reply to your contact who gave you this letter, or call the 219 Productions office at 219-545-4747 for Paul or email to Paul@219-Productions.com.

Many thanks for your support! 219 Mom Prom

Saturday March $30,\,2019\,$ • Patrician Banquets • 219MomProm.com



~SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES~

QUEEN SPONSOR (1 available)

\$2000.00

Twenty VIP tickets to the 219 Mom Prom

Two VIP tables to the 219 Mom Prom

Company Logo listed on TVs displayed at event

Company Logo listed on 219 Mom Prom website

Company Logo included on event favors

Company Name mentioned at 219 Mom Prom by emcee

Compnay Name/Logo mention on Social Media Pages

First choice of QUEEN sponsorship for 219 Mom Prom 2020

DJ SPONSOR (1 available)

\$1500.00

Ten VIP tickets to the 219 Mom Prom

One VIP table to the 219 Mom Prom

Company Logo listed on TVs displayed at event

Company Logo listed on 219 Mom Prom website

Company Logo included on event favors

Compnay Name/Logo mention on Social Media Pages

First choice of DJ sponsorship for 219 Mom Prom 2020

Saturday March 30,

Patrician Banquets

• 219MomProm.com



MIRROR BOOTH SPONSOR (1 available)

\$1500.00

Ten VIP tickets to the 219 Mom Prom

One VIP table to the 219 Mom Prom

Company Logo listed on TVs displayed at event

Company Logo listed on 219 Mom Prom website

Company Logo included on event favors

Compnay Name/Logo mention on Social Media Pages

First choice of MIRROR BOOTH sponsorship for 219 Mom Prom 2020 $\,$

HORS D'OEUVRES SPONSOR (1 available)

\$1500.00

Ten VIP tickets to the 219 Mom Prom

One VIP table to the 219 Mom Prom

Company Logo listed on TVs displayed at event

Company Logo listed on 219 Mom Prom website

Company Logo included on event favors

Compnay Name/Logo mention on Social Media Pages

First choice of HORS D'OEUVRES sponsorship for 219 Mom Prom 2020

For donations, reply to your contact who gave you this letter, or call the 219 Productions office at 219-545-4747 for Paul or email to Paul@219-Productions.com.

Saturday March 30, 2019 • Patrician Banquets • 219MomProm.com



~SPONSORSHIP FORM~

To be an event sponsor or basket item donor, please complete this form and return to the committee member who gave it to you or, return to the 219 Productions office.

Business Name:	Contact Person:
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Website:	
1) Sponsorship level:Que	eenDJMirror BoothHors D'oeuvres
Names of people using tickets for s	sponsorship:
List	asketindividual item (value)
Checks Payable to: 219 Productions, reply to your contact	ctions ct who gave you this letter, or call the 219 Productions email to Paul@219-Productions.com.
Mail or return to this last page on	ly:
219 Productions	
2550 Industrial Drive Unit A. Higi	hland, IN 46322